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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Tuesday, 6 April Minister-level meeting of The Coalition of Finance Ministers for

Climate Action – Session 2 on “Coordinating Climate Risk

Management: The Roles of Ministries of Finance and Central

Banks” – teleconference

 

 Spring Meetings of International Monetary Fund and World Bank

Group (IMF-WBG) – teleconference

 

Wednesday, 7 April Spring Meetings of International Monetary Fund and World Bank

Group (IMF-WBG) – teleconference

 

Monday, 12 April Central Banks and Supervisors Network for Greening the

Financial System (NGFS) Legal Task Force on climate-related

litigation – teleconference

 

 NGFS plenary meeting – teleconference  

Tuesday, 13 April Executive Board – teleconference 

Wednesday, 14 April Meeting with media – teleconference 

 Meeting with the Bank for International Settlements (BIS) –

teleconference

 

Thursday, 15 April Meeting with supervised entity – teleconference  

 Steering Committee – teleconference 

Friday, 16 April Meeting with supervised entity – teleconference 

Tuesday, 20 April Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 21 April Governing Council – teleconference 

Thursday, 22 April Governing Council – teleconference 

 Supervisory Board – teleconference 

Friday, 23 April Supervisory Board – teleconference 

Calendar of Frank Elderson
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Vice-Chair of the ECB’s Supervisory Board
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Tuesday, 27 April Executive Board – teleconference 

 Meeting with European Executive Directors of the IMF (EURIMF),

on the euro area economic outlook, the banking sector and the

ECB strategy review – teleconference

 

Wednesday, 28 April Meeting with the BIS – teleconference 

Thursday, 29 April Conference on “The Role of Banks in Greening Our Economies”,

jointly organised by the European Bank for Reconstruction and

Development (EBRD) and Hrvatska narodna banka – keynote

speech on “All the way to zero: guiding banks towards a carbon-

neutral Europe” – teleconference

 

Friday, 30 April NGFS plenary expert session on the global review on the

economics of biodiversity – teleconference

 


